
         
 

EURONEXT N.V. 

 

Convocation date Number of shares 

issued 

Number of votes that can be 

cast 

Number of repurchased 

shares
1
 

 

3 April 2018 

 

 

70,000,000 

 

69,616,300 

 

383,700 

 

 

Registration date Number of shares 

issued 

Number of votes that can be 

cast 

Number of repurchased 

shares
2
 

 

17 April 2018 

 

 

70,000,000 

 

69,618,000 

 

382,000 

 

                                                           
1
 No vote can be cast for shares Euronext N.V. (or its subsidiaries) holds in share capital of Euronext N.V. 

 Note that 383,700 shares on 3 April 2018 included shares which were delivered / received on 3 April 2018. 
2
 No vote can be cast for shares Euronext N.V. (or its subsidiaries) holds in share capital of Euronext N.V. 

 Note that 382,000 shares on 17 April 2018 included shares which were delivered / received on 17 April 2018. 


