

## **EURONEXT N.V.**

Convocation date	Number of shares issued	Number of votes that can be cast	Number of repurchased shares <sup>1</sup>
3 April 2018	70,000,000	69,616,300	383,700

Registration date	Number of shares issued	Number of votes that can be cast	Number of repurchased shares <sup>2</sup>
17 April 2018	70,000,000	69,618,000	382,000

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> No vote can be cast for shares Euronext N.V. (or its subsidiaries) holds in share capital of Euronext N.V. Note that 383,700 shares on 3 April 2018 included shares which were delivered / received on 3 April 2018.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> No vote can be cast for shares Euronext N.V. (or its subsidiaries) holds in share capital of Euronext N.V. Note that 382,000 shares on 17 April 2018 included shares which were delivered / received on 17 April 2018.